
PAC Track Meet at Grove City College

Aprii 29, 2000

BET - Bethany
GRO - Grove City
THI-Thid
W& J- Wash. & Jeff.

MEN'S 10.0000OT
Stauff GCC
Maloney GCC
Henderson W&J
Sabelia GCC
Hubbard GCC
Miller GCC

37:24.04
37:37.32
37:43.43
36:30.09
38:20.00
38:00.61
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MEN'S 3,OOOM STEEPLECHASE
Newberger GCC
Robinson GCC
Kelly GCC
Smith THI
Mandi GCC
Wray GCC

MEN'S LONG JUMP
Coldern BET
Mangeri GCC
Silvis W&J
O'Brien BET
Spangler THI
Sukits GCC
Fry W&J

WOMEN'S LONG JUMP
Snyder THI
Busby GCC
Day BET
Difrischia THI
Will GCC
Hanccx GCC
Bartels W&J

MEN'S HIGH JUMP
Watidas W&J
Pepper W&JT
Maugeri GCC
Sohreiber GCC
Hartle GCC
Sukits GCC

12:29.96
10:30.93
11:28,61
10:41,08
11:05.22
10.49.57
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Spangler THI 6' 471

Silvis W&J 5' 10"
Fry W&J 5' 10"
Meling GCC 6' 0"

WOMEN' S HIGH JUMP
Mayerchak GCC 4' 6"
Barteis W&J 4' 8"
Kancox GCC 4' 10"
Difrischia THI 4' 6"

MEN'S SHOT PIT
Slusser GCC 37' 2,00"
Coldem BET 37' 7.00"
Herdman GCC 40' 11.50"
.Anderson W&J 39' 10.50"
Kersdiner GCC 40' 2.50"
Choby GCC 42' 2.00"
Wright BET 45' 1.50"

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT
Heasley THI 30' 5.50"
Hancox GCC 31' 1.50"
Goll GCC 32' 5.50
Cratsiey GCC 33' 0';
Snyder THI 32' 2"
Davis THI 34' 2"
Irnier Tffl 34' 2.50"

MEN'S 4X100M RELAY
W&J (Fry, Silvia, Snvder, Nichols)

43.25
GCC (McCullough, Lacinski, Drier, Senko)

44.25
Thiel (Puffiam, Spangler, Nemchek, Getty)

45.65
WOMEN'S 4X100 RELAY
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GCC (Taylor, Campbell, Bogues, Davenport)
54.09

W&J (Bartels, Kuhn, Kennedy, DeSario)
57.43

MEN'S 1SOGM
Drab GCC 4:26.09
Iqbalq BET 5:25.61
Scott W&J 5:54,00
Rummell GCC 4:26.89
Bolinger GCC 4:09.10
Robinson GCC 4:26.85
Donahue BET 4:14.81
Maloney GCC 4:39.83
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Snyder THI
Henderson W&J

WOMEN'S 1500M
Davenport GCC
Marsh W&J
Kiper GCC

MEN'S POLE VAULT
Brown GCC
Hauser GCC
Shamanek GCC

WOMEN'S POLE VAULT
White BET
Chamberlin GCC
Weber GCC
Van Scoter GCC

MEN'S 110 HH
Ivan GCC
Christ! GCC
Senko GCC
FrankHn THI
Fry W&J
Sites W&J
Schreiber GCC
Spangter THI

WOMEN'S 100 H
Hancox GCC
Kuhs W&J
Mayerdtak GCC
Taylor GCC
Kennedy W&J
Gott GCC
Weber GCC

MEN'S 400MH
Mangeri GCC
Senko GCC
Ivan GCC
Brandsetter W&J
Christi GCC
Pratt GCC
Heversoth W&J

4:29.39
4:48.04

5:32.33
5:50.08
5:19.28
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15.53
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17.36
18.60
20.63
17.06
22.23
17.23
19.10

1:01.39
58.99
1:02.36
1:00.19
1:02.49
1:17.04
1:08.67
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WOMEN'S 400MH
Bogues GCC
Chambeiiin GCC
Kennedy W&J
Snyder THI
VanScoter GCC

MEN'S 400M
Armitage W&J
Hawkins W&J
Drier GCC
Nemchak THI
McKinnie GCC
Cooper W&J
Harris GCC
Schieibar GCC
Carter BET
Brandsetter W&J
O'Brien BET
Getty THI
Sontz W&J
Lacinski GCC

WOMEN'S 400M
Ferry W&J
Begues GCC
Wright GCC
Rodgere THI
Siryder THI
Campbell GCC
Teagus THI

MEN'S 100M
Nichols W&J
Lacinski GCC
Snyder W&J
PuHiam THI
Fry W&J
McCullough GCC
Pepper W&J
SiMe W&J

WOMEN'S 100M
St. Clair GCC
Taylor GCC
Goli GCC
Dtfrischia THI
Sesario W&J
Bartels W&J

1:18.60
1:27.95
1:23,04
1:14.70
1:24.61

54.53
54.83
53.23
54,73
53.56
52.33
54.06
52.63
55.99
55.96
53.86
53.92
55.59
51.89

1:09.43
1:06.63
1:02.76
1:04.50
.1:03.66
1:02.69
1:08.63

11.56
12.13
11.58
11.43
11.44
11.47
11.64
11.51

14.93
13.82
14.46
13.46
14.06
13.92
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MEN'S DISCUS
Stevens BET
Kelly GCC
Leepsr BET
Fry W&J
Choby GCC
Anderson W&J
Herdman GCC

WOMEN' S DISCOS
Davis THI
Goll GCC
Crago BET
Cratsley GCC
Imler THI
Holcomb GCC
Chamberiin GCC

MEN'S 800M
Snyder THI
Nemchek THI
BoHnger GCC
Rummer GCC
Drab GCC
Meling GCC
Dimit GCC
Scntz W&J
Iqbal BET
Salvatore W&J

WOMEN' S800M
Ferry W&J
Rodgers THI
Busby GCC
Campbell GCC
Davenport GCC
Woodford GCC
Dunfea GCC

MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
Pepper W&J
Meling GCC
O'Brien BET
Spangler THI
Fry W&J
Sukits GCC
Strader W&J

WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
106' 10.0"
111' 11.0"
US' 0.50"
117T 10.0"
1201 10.0"
131' 6.0"
132' 1.0"

114^ 2.5"
107! 11.5"
no1
95' 2"
92'3"
991 1"
89' 11.5"

2:09.80
2:04.93
2:02.03
2:06,57
2:03.46
2:08.07
2:04.47
2:23.12
2:24.82
2:40.12

2:47.00
2:35.30
2:59.81
2:35.82
2:31.25
2:34.78
2:46.70
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Mayerchak GCC
Barteb W&J
Will GCC
DeSario W&J
Kuhn W&J
Hancox GCC

MEN'S ZOOM
Nichols W&J
Franklin THE
Pepper W&J
McCullough GCC
Silvis W&J
Cooper W&J
Snyder W&J
PuUiam THI
Drier GCC
Harris GCC
Carter BET
Huntsberger GCC

WOMEN'S 200M
Wright GCC
DeSario W&J
Difiischia THI
Day BET
Snyder THI
Bartels W&J
St. Clair GCC
Teague THI
Anderson W&J
Busby GCC

MEN'S 5000M
Henderson W&J
Smith THI
Sabella GCC
Stauff GCC
Miller GCC
Donahue BET
Kelly GCC
Mandi GCC
WOMEN'S 5000M
Noonan GCC
Sabella GCC
Copley THI

—32' 10"
32' 7.75"
28' 10,5"

—29' 1.75

23.53
23.52
24.01
23.54
23.14
23.66
24.24
23.18
23.52
24.19
25.25
24.35

28.76
29.46
28.06
30.62
29.63
29,62
31.44
30.44
32.74
31.01

20:56.00
17:09.68
17-24.08
17:09.68
18:54.10
16:34.14
18:02.17
18:17.54

21:29.33
20:18.93
21:43.78
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WOMEN'S 3000M
Noonan GCC 1225.55



Kiper GCC 11:27.86 10
Copley THI 12:39.73 4
Sabella GCC 12:10.36 8

MEN*S JAVELIN
Sukits
Coktern
Kerschner
Leeper
Shisaer
McLaughHn
Cavalier

GCC
BET
GCC
BET
GCC
GCC
BET

143' 5"
153' 10"
160' 7"
149' 9"
169' 7"
1731 7"
193' 2"
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WOMEN'S JAVELIN'
Ellis
Davis
While
Snydar
Imler
GoU
Difrischia

BET
THI
BET
THI
THI
GCC
THI

71' 1"
88' ir
93' 6"
95' 11
108' IT
103*5°
109' 10"
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MEN'S 1600M RELAY
Grove City 3:29.66 10
(McKinnie, Drab, Lacinski, Senko)
W&J 3:34.31 8
(Sitvis, Cooper, Hawkins, Fry)
Thiel 3:44,88 6
(Getty, Snyder, Pulliam, Nemchek)
WOMEN'S 1600M RELAY
Grove Cit>- 4:25.59 10
(CampbeD, Wright, Woodford, Davenpoit)
Thiel 4:47.76 8
(Difrbchia, Snyder, Rodgers, Teague)
W&J 4:52.94 6
(Ferry, Barteb, Kuhn, DeSario)

Men's MVP: Todd Fry, W&J
Women's MVT: Whitney Dijfrischia, THI

TEAM SCORES
Men's Women's
Grove City 301 Grove City 276
W&J 127 Thiel " 132
Thiel 87 W&J 81
Bethany 61 Bethany 22


